
50m

Nachname Vorname Total Kat Jg. Wohnort Mun Ausz. Verein

Stutz Paul 93 V 18.03.1955 8909 Zwillikon 9 KK PSG Affoltern

Urech Arthur 93 SV 17.12.1941 5610 Wohlen RF KK PSG Affoltern

Kern Jörg 89 V 04.05.1958 8306 Brüttisellen 9 KK PSBO

Moraz Gilbert 89 SV 18.01.1942 8913 Ottenbach RF KK PSG Affoltern

Wyss Odette 88 V 18.05.1955 8910 Affoltern a.A 9 KK PSG Affoltern

Raunhardt Daniel 85 E 02.02.1979 8932 Mettmenstetten 9 KK PSV Mettmi

Wildhaber Matthias 84 S 19.10.1973 8908 Hedingen 7.65 Honig PSG Affoltern

Stucki Felix 84 E 11.10.1984 8914 Aeugst a,A, 9 Honig FSV Wettswil

Maurer Daniel 84 SV 07.05.1951 8907 Wettswil RF KK FSV Wettswil

Stucki Peter 84 SV 26.11.1942 8907 Wettswil 9 Honig PSG Affoltern

Giering Daniel 83 E 05.05.1981 8152 Glattbrugg 9 Honig PSBO

Grossmann Urs 81 S 14.09.1968 8049 Zürich RF PSBO

Rogenmoser Josef 80 SV 31.12.1947 6315 Oberägeri 9 KK PSG Affoltern

Läng Philippe 76 V 24.08.1958 8932 Mettmenstetten 7.65 PRSV Hausen

25m

Nachname Vorname Total Kat Alterseint. Wohnort Mun Ausz. Verein

Raunhardt Daniel 144 E 02.02.1979 8932 Mettmenstetten 9 KK PSV Mettmi

Kern Jörg 146 V 04.05.1958 8306 Brüttisellen 9 KK PSBO

Wildhaber Matthias 143 S 19.10.1973 8908 Hedingen 9 Honig PSG Affoltern

Stucki Felix 142 E 11.10.1984 8914 Aeugst a,A, 9 KK FSV Wettswil

Rogenmoser Josef 142 SV 31.12.1947 6315 Oberägeri 9 KK PSG Affoltern

Stutz Paul 139 V 18.03.1955 8909 Zwillikon 9 KK PSG Affoltern

Maurer Daniel 138 SV 07.05.1951 8907 Wettswil RF KK FSV Wettswil

Moraz Gilbert 137 SV 18.01.1942 8913 Ottenbach RF KK PSG Affoltern

Grossmann Urs 136 S 14.09.1968 8049 Zürich RF Honig PSBO

Läng Philippe 132 V 24.08.1958 8932 Mettmenstetten 7.65 Honig PRSV Hausen

Schoch Peter 131 SV 27.10.1943 8910 Affoltern a.A. RF Honig PSG Affoltern

Hauser Elisabeth 131 SV 30.01.1951 8906 Bonstetten 7.65 Honig PSG Affoltern

Stähli Thomas 129 S 01.11.1967 8912 Obfelden 9 Honig PSG Affoltern

Wyss Odette 129 V 18.05.1955 8910 Affoltern a.A 9 KK PSG Affoltern

Giering Daniel 128 E 05.05.1981 8152 Glattbrugg 9 PSBO 

Berger Peter 124 SV 15.07.1949 8049 Zürich 9 Honig PSV Mettmi

Freund Roland 121 V 02.11.1959 8932 Mettmenstetten RF PSG Affoltern

Stucki Peter 121 SV 26.11.1942 8907 Wettswil 9 PSG Affoltern

Schlatter Werner 108 SV 14.08.1942 8912 Obfelden RF PSG Affoltern
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